agenot-found.or type unknown

Description

Application

Specifications
Opel/GM 19 40 650
Saab/GM 19 40 650
Vauxhall/GM 19 40 650

Typicals

Density at 15 °C, kg/I
Refraction Index 20°C
pH - 33% in water

Reserve alkalinity, pH

Crystallizationpoint: 33 vol%, °C

Crystallizationpoint: 40 vol%, °C

Crystallizationpoint: 50 vol%, °C
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1,116
1,430
8,3
5,7
-17
-23
-40




